...simply a better DVR
For a vivid account of the incident...
Baxall Vivid, the new generation of digital
recording products, combines the very best of
traditional CCTV design and functionality with the
latest  hardware and software technology. Baxall
Vivid is a combined digital video multiplexer
recorder with 6, 10 and 16 camera input options

16Ch 600GB
16Ch 1TB
Turbo mode*
Turbo mode enables the unit to record at 100pps instead
of the usual 50pps by recording at half the resolution.
*Available on Baxall Vivid Plus models
Extra features as standard include:
proDuct coDe DeScriptioN
VIVIDLite6/80 DVR, Duplex, CD, 6 channel, 80GB HDD
VIVIDLite6/320 DVR, Duplex, CD, 6 channel, 320GB HDD
VIVIDLite10/160 DVR, Duplex, CD, 10 channel, 160GB HDD
VIVIDLite10/320 DVR, Duplex, CD, 10 channel, 320GB HDD
VIVIDLite16/160 DVR, Duplex, CD, 16 channel, 160GB HDD
VIVIDLite16/320 DVR, Duplex, CD, 16 channel, 320GB HDD
VIVIDLite16/600 DVR, Duplex, CD, 16 channel, 600GB HDD
VIVID6/80 DVR, Triplex, 6 channel, 80GB HDD
VIVID6/320 DVR, Triplex, 6 channel, 320GB HDD
VIVID10/160 DVR, Triplex, 10 channel, 160GB HDD
VIVID10/320 DVR, Triplex, 10 channel, 320GB HDD
VIVID10/500 DVR, Triplex, 10 channel, 500GB HDD
VIVID16/160 DVR, Triplex, 16 channel, 160GB HDD
VIVID16/320 DVR, Triplex, 16 channel, 320GB HDD
VIVID16/600 DVR, Triplex, 16 channel, 600GB HDD
VIVID16/1000 DVR, Triplex, 16 channel, 1TB HDD
VIVID+6/80 DVR, Triplex, DVD, 6 channel, 80GB HDD
VIVID+6/320 DVR, Triplex, DVD, 6 channel, 320GB HDD
VIVID+10/160 DVR, Triplex, DVD, 10 channel, 160GB HDD
VIVID+10/320 DVR, Triplex, DVD, 10 channel, 320GB HDD